
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

88 Dragon Racing 1:59.701 51 39.507 47.250 32.868 1:59.6254 4 53 3 8

21 HAAS RT 1:59.847 62 39.598 47.264 32.834 1:59.6968 6 45 4 7

54 Eastalent Racing Team 1:59.849 33 39.644 47.201 32.776 1:59.6213 2 36 1 3

9 GetSpeed 1:59.893 34 39.492 47.496 32.904 1:59.8923 3 22 11 11

63 Leipert Motorsport 2:00.006 35 39.545 47.307 32.749 1:59.6015 3 24 5 1

10 Grove Racing 2:00.018 56 39.778 47.430 32.761 1:59.9695 2 29 9 2

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:00.024 27 39.901 47.315 32.808 2:00.0242 2 212 6 6

83 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.110 78 39.657 47.367 32.885 1:59.9097 5 77 7 9

99 Attempto Racing 2:00.118 59 39.746 47.231 32.792 1:59.7696 5 48 2 4

6 racing one 2:00.161 310 39.491 47.676 32.904 2:00.0713 4 41 14 10

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.275 511 39.780 47.508 32.807 2:00.0956 4 510 12 5

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 2:00.654 412 40.056 47.415 33.138 2:00.6094 4 516 8 14

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.895 513 39.893 47.853 33.149 2:00.8955 2 511 18 16

50 Huber Motorsport 2:00.978 514 40.158 47.473 33.181 2:00.8127 5 718 10 17

14 Century Motorsport 2:01.009 415 39.984 47.918 33.077 2:00.9795 4 414 19 12

17 MRS GT-Racing 2:01.188 416 40.282 47.796 33.110 2:01.1884 4 419 16 13

31 Team Parker Racing 2:01.364 717 39.981 47.825 33.374 2:01.1803 7 613 17 19

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.401 418 40.084 47.590 33.146 2:00.8216 6 517 13 15

22 Century Motorsport 2:01.872 519 40.003 48.115 33.377 2:01.4956 4 515 21 20

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:02.090 720 40.562 47.720 33.328 2:01.6103 6 720 15 18

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:02.251 421 40.640 47.983 33.458 2:02.0813 4 422 20 21

85 CP Racing 2:02.855 222 40.639 48.181 33.585 2:02.4053 5 221 22 23

76 7TSIX 2:03.530 423 41.050 48.664 33.574 2:03.2884 6 423 23 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

63 Leipert Motorsport 2:00.006 31 39.545 47.307 32.749 1:59.6015 3 24 5 1

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:00.024 22 39.901 47.315 32.808 2:00.0242 2 212 6 6

6 racing one 2:00.161 33 39.491 47.676 32.904 2:00.0713 4 41 14 10

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.275 54 39.780 47.508 32.807 2:00.0956 4 510 12 5

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 2:00.654 45 40.056 47.415 33.138 2:00.6094 4 516 8 14

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.895 56 39.893 47.853 33.149 2:00.8955 2 511 18 16

31 Team Parker Racing 2:01.364 77 39.981 47.825 33.374 2:01.1803 7 613 17 19

22 Century Motorsport 2:01.872 58 40.003 48.115 33.377 2:01.4956 4 515 21 20

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:02.090 79 40.562 47.720 33.328 2:01.6103 6 720 15 18

76 7TSIX 2:03.530 410 41.050 48.664 33.574 2:03.2884 6 423 23 22
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Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 1:59.847 61 39.598 47.264 32.834 1:59.6968 6 45 4 7

50 Huber Motorsport 2:00.978 52 40.158 47.473 33.181 2:00.8127 5 718 10 17

14 Century Motorsport 2:01.009 43 39.984 47.918 33.077 2:00.9795 4 414 19 12

17 MRS GT-Racing 2:01.188 44 40.282 47.796 33.110 2:01.1884 4 419 16 13

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.401 45 40.084 47.590 33.146 2:00.8216 6 517 13 15

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:02.251 46 40.640 47.983 33.458 2:02.0813 4 422 20 21

85 CP Racing 2:02.855 27 40.639 48.181 33.585 2:02.4053 5 221 22 23
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